
Applicazioni Auto

MERCEDES-BENZ

MERCEDES-BENZ 

VARIO Autobus

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

O 810 (670.373, 670.374) 1996/09 - 

2010/12

4250 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.904

O 813 (670.373, 670.374) 2006/01 - 4250 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

900.917

O 814 (670.373, 670.374) 1996/09 - 

2010/12

4250 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.908

O 815 (670.373, 670.374) 1996/09 - 

2010/12

4250 ccm 112 KW 152 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.923

O 816 D (670.373, 

670.374)

2006/01 - 4250 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

900.918

O 818 D (670.373, 

670.374)

2006/09 - 4249 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

900.919

MERCEDES-BENZ 

VARIO Cabina con 

motore

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

810 DT (670.398) 1996/09 - 

2010/12

4250 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.904

812 DT 1996/09 - 

2010/12

4250 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.961

814 DT (670.398) 1996/09 - 4250 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.908

https://www.dipacommerce.com/termostato-nuovo-denso-mercedes.html


MERCEDES-BENZ 

VARIO Cassone / 

Furgonato / 

Promiscuo

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

613 D, 614 D (668.351, 

668.352, 668.353)

1996/09 - 

2011/12

4250 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.908

613 D, 614 D (668.351, 

668.352, 668.353)

1996/09 - 

2013/12

4250 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

900.917

613 D, 614 D (668.351, 

668.352, 668.353)

1996/09 - 

2013/12

4250 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.908

615 D, 616 D (668.351, 

668.352, 668.353)

1998/09 - 4250 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.923

615 D, 616 D (668.351, 

668.352, 668.353)

1998/09 - 4250 ccm 112 KW 152 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.923

615 D, 616 D (668.351, 

668.352, 668.353)

1998/09 - 4250 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

900.918

618 D 2006/09 - 4249 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

900.919

618 D 2006/09 - 4249 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.964

813 D, 814 D (670.351, 

670.352, 670.353)

1996/09 - 

2013/12

4250 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

900.917

813 D, 814 D (670.351, 

670.352, 670.353)

1996/09 - 

2013/12

4250 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.908



813 D, 814 D (670.351, 

670.352, 670.353)

1996/09 - 

2013/12

4250 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.908

813 DA, 814 DA 4x4 

(669.599, 670.451, 

670.452, 670.453)

1996/09 - 4250 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.908

813 DA, 814 DA 4x4 

(669.599, 670.451, 

670.452, 670.453)

1996/09 - 

2013/12

4250 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.908

815 D, 816 D (670.351, 

670.352, 670.353)

1996/09 - 

2010/12

4250 ccm 112 KW 152 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.923

815 D, 816 D (670.351, 

670.352, 670.353)

1996/09 - 

2013/12

4250 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

900.918

815 D, 816 D (670.351, 

670.352, 670.353)

1996/09 - 

2013/12

4250 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.923

815 DA, 816 DA 4x4 

(669.599, 670.451, 

670.452, 670.453)

1996/09 - 

2010/12

4250 ccm 112 KW 152 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.923

815 DA, 816 DA 4x4 

(669.599, 670.451, 

670.452, 670.453)

1996/09 - 

2013/12

4250 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.923

818 D (670.351, 670.352, 

670.353)

2006/09 - 4249 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.964

818 D (670.351, 670.352, 

670.353)

2006/09 - 4249 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

900.919



MERCEDES-BENZ 

VARIO Pianale 

piatto/Telaio

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

613 D, 614 D (668.321, 

668.322, 668.323)

1996/09 - 4250 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.908

613 D, 614 D (668.321, 

668.322, 668.323)

1996/09 - 4250 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.917

613 D, 614 D (668.321, 

668.322, 668.323)

1996/09 - 

2011/12

4250 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.908

615 D, 616 D (668.321, 

668.322, 668.323)

1998/09 - 4250 ccm 112 KW 152 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.923

615 D, 616 D (668.321, 

668.322, 668.323)

1998/09 - 4250 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

900.918

615 D, 616 D (668.321, 

668.322, 668.323)

1998/09 - 4250 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.923

618 D (668.321, 668.322, 

668.323)

2006/09 - 4249 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

900.919

618 D (668.321, 668.322, 

668.323)

2006/09 - 4249 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.964

813 D, 814 D (670.321, 

670.322, 670.323, 

670.324)

1996/09 - 

2013/12

4250 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

900.917

813 D, 814 D (670.321, 

670.322, 670.323, 

670.324)

1996/09 - 

2013/12

4250 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.908



813 D, 814 D (670.321, 

670.322, 670.323, 

670.324)

1996/09 - 

2013/12

4250 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.908

813 DA, 814 DA 4x4 

(670.421, 670.422, 

670.423)

1996/09 - 

2013/12

4250 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.908

813 DA, 814 DA 4x4 

(670.421, 670.422, 

670.423)

1996/09 - 

2013/12

4250 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.908

815 D (670.324, 670.323, 

670.322, 670.321)

1996/09 - 

2013/12

4250 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.936

815 D, 816 D (670.321, 

670.322, 670.323, 

670.324)

1996/09 - 

2010/12

4250 ccm 112 KW 152 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.923

815 D, 816 D (670.321, 

670.322, 670.323, 

670.324)

1996/09 - 

2013/12

4250 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

900.918

815 D, 816 D (670.321, 

670.322, 670.323, 

670.324)

1996/09 - 

2013/12

4250 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.923

815 DA, 816 DA 4x4 

(670.421, 670.422, 

670.423)

1996/09 - 

2010/12

4250 ccm 112 KW 152 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.923

815 DA, 816 DA 4x4 

(670.421, 670.422, 

670.423)

1996/09 - 

2013/12

4250 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.923

818 D (670.321, 670.322, 

670.323, 670.324)

2006/09 - 4249 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

900.919



818 D (670.321, 670.322, 

670.323, 670.324)

2006/09 - 4249 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.964

818 DA 4x4 2006/09 - 4249 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.964

MERCEDES-BENZ 

VARIO Ribaltabile

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

613 D, 614 D (668.331, 

668.332)

1996/09 - 

2012/11

4250 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.908

613 D, 614 D (668.331, 

668.332)

1996/09 - 

2013/12

4250 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.908

613 D, 614 D (668.331, 

668.332)

1996/09 - 

2013/12

4250 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

900.917

615 D, 616 D (668.331, 

668.332)

1998/09 - 4250 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

900.918

615 D, 616 D (668.331, 

668.332)

1998/09 - 4250 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.923

615 D, 616 D (668.331, 

668.332)

1998/09 - 4250 ccm 112 KW 152 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.923

618 D 2006/09 - 4249 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

900.919

618 D 2006/09 - 4249 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.964

813 D, 814 D (670.331, 

670.332)

1996/09 - 

2013/12

4250 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.908

813 D, 814 D (670.331, 

670.332)

1996/09 - 

2013/12

4250 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.908

813 D, 814 D (670.331, 

670.332)

1996/09 - 

2013/12

4250 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

900.917



813 DA, 814 DA 4x4 

(670.431, 670.432)

1996/09 - 

2013/12

4250 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.908

813 DA, 814 DA 4x4 

(670.431, 670.432)

1996/09 - 

2013/12

4250 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.908

815 D, 816 D (670.331, 

670.332)

1996/09 - 4250 ccm 112 KW 152 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.923

815 D, 816 D (670.331, 

670.332)

1996/09 - 

2013/12

4250 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

900.918

815 D, 816 D (670.331, 

670.332)

1996/09 - 

2013/12

4250 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.923

815 DA, 816 DA 4x4 

(670.431, 670.432)

1996/09 - 

2010/12

4250 ccm 112 KW 152 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.923

815 DA, 816 DA 4x4 

(670.431, 670.432)

1996/09 - 

2013/12

4250 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.923

818 D (670.321, 670.322) 2006/09 - 4249 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

900.919

818 D (670.321, 670.322) 2006/09 - 4249 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.964

818 DA 4x4 2006/09 - 4249 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

904.964


